[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

fakerate vs x?

Fake rate vs.

1

o
fos)

o
e P By

0.4

0.2

10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

NF
oE
ool

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

v .0.02
=<
9.018F
(0]

o
©

dﬁ

IS

ol

oo

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

0.8

0.7

0.6

pileup rate vs x*

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Ratio

=

0.95L—3

R IR TR R A

o
NE
ool

DOM_TT_original_time
DQM_TT_modified_time

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

1.0

s

0.95

1'_——

LT STy LBl ICL
e S s
: SR,

0.02 : :
K| SEPRTRRPRLRS e Lo
016 ---+f -+ RO -
014f----feeve- s ST
012 eeedones. R R
0.08F -+ feeeedemenn b
010):] SERRRS SERRPE CRRRRPN SRERE T TRREEE
006 +---+k----- R I

004F--eeeenne R -——+—-—-

002f oo o d

o duplicgies rateys ssediag layers

o
&

Ratio

0.95 - i —

7o,

10 12 14 16 18 20

track x2

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio

0.95

=
[ -

e

TELTEL AL A
{TECposk e s
s ey €2 5 Z

L] L1 :
Uy STy 2 ITUTH
et A 0276

T
127053’% ’fc%m

~neg



	Contents
	Page 1


